

MIAMI VALLEY BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

4/19/2024 3:13 PM

Register: Chase credit card

From 01/01/2024 through 04/19/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

<b>Date</b>	<b>Ref.</b>	<b>Payee</b>	<b>Account</b>	<b>Memo</b>	<b>Charge</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>Payment</b>	<b>Balance</b>
01/02/2024	cc	Baron Barkley Bridg...	bridge textbooks		252.80	X		1,017.37
01/11/2024	cc	Baron Barkley Bridg...	bridge textbooks		132.24	X		1,149.61
01/17/2024	cc	USPS	tax expenses		9.65	X		1,159.26
01/20/2024	cc	Drury Inn	regional director meal		183.99	X		1,343.25
01/23/2024		chase card ending in ...	CHASE UNIT ACCO...			X	764.57	578.68
01/31/2024	cc	Amazon	tax expenses		68.20	X		646.88
02/01/2024	cc	Prophotos.com	Computer and Internet ...		128.10	X		774.98
02/02/2024	cc	Amsterdam Print	Regional Expenses		145.93	X		920.91
02/11/2024	cc	Adobe - yearly fee	Computer and Internet ...		23.88	X		944.79
02/26/2024		chase card ending in ...	CHASE UNIT ACCO...			X	518.78	426.01
03/07/2024	cc	name badges int'l	Regional Expenses		108.24	X		534.25
03/08/2024	cc	FedEx	education expense		5.81	X		540.06
03/12/2024	cc	amazon marketplace	appliances		354.72	X		894.78
03/13/2024	cc	USPS	postage stamps		1.87	X		896.65
03/18/2024	cc	Baron Barkley Bridg...	bridge textbooks		185.83	X		1,082.48
03/20/2024	cc	Baron Barkley Bridg...	bridge textbooks		230.85	X		1,313.33
03/21/2024	cc	Teasdale Fenton Car...	cleaning expense		710.56	X		2,023.89
03/22/2024		chase card ending in ...	CHASE UNIT ACCO...			X	426.01	1,597.88